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03748
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QOL2TY
04279
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Q04373
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Q04535
04533
POGT43
04360
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04046
04564
FOL4T68
0435468
045469
QULGTEY
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FOLE77
04579
04581 E
FO4582
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04583
04583
04583
04584
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FOLTE7
F04588
04589
04ER9
04624
FOLGERT
04631
Q4631
044699
L4700
04719
Q04719
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04730
OLT45
POLT746
04865
04871
204884
04883
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?04891
FOLBI2
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04908
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280930
80930
980930
280930
80930
F8OI30
80930
980930
F80930
?BOFI3N
80930
280930
280930
80930

FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLFH CO
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE
OKLAHOMA EAGLE

B & G CHEMICAL & EQUIF
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE
WAL MART #576

GRAINGER W W INC
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLFH CO
HARTMANN MEDICAL

SMILE MAKERS, INC

SMILE MAKERS, INC

SMILE MAKERS, INC
ALEXANDER HAMILTON

EVE INCORPORATED

EVE INCORPORATED

EVE INCORFORATED

BRYCE INSURANCE CO
STATE INSURANCE FUND
KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN
KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN
HUDSFETH, SALLY

U & FOSTMASTER

HODGES, GINETT

EIXEY TELEFHONE CO

BIXEY TELEPHONE CO
SOUTHWESTERN. BELL. TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN. RELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
OKLAHOMA NATURAL BGAS CO.
MORRISON, R:A .
MORRISON, R A

FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION
H & R LIFTING AND RUCKET
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS
BETSY ROSS FLAB GIRLS
CITY OF TULSA
COFELAND, MARTHA .

BRYCE INSURANCE CO
ERADLEY, SHARON

BRADLEY, SHARON
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN
CAREER PARTNERS INC
COX, DAVID R

COX, DAVID R

JACKSON, EDNA H

MATTOX, JAMES

FUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY
FUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY
UNITED FROPERTIES, INC
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES
OKLAHOMA EAGLE

MATTOX, JAMES

COX, JANICE LOUISE

U 5 POSTMASTER
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF

U S FOSTMASTER.

ON THE JOE

ON THE JOE

BLAIR, CHRIS

RANSON, SHARLETTE

GTE SOUTHWEST INC.
DAVIS, ANN ELIZABETH
GTE SOUTHWEST INC

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH
CITY-COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH
CENTRAL REGION HLTH F/R
CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

SUFPPLIES 349,50
SERVICES 758.34
SERVICES 71.58
SERVICES 105.08
SERVICES 40,824
SUPPLIES 5.824.36
SUFPFLIES S, G0
SUPPLIES &8 .84
SUPPLIES 199.90
SUPPLIES ig.16
EQUIPMENT 514,00
SUFFLIES 106.50
SURPPLIES 106,50
SUPPLIES 141.95
SUBSCRIFTIONS/MEMBER 82.73
SUPPLIES 343.34
SUPFLIES 343.33
SUPPLIES 171.67
EINSURANCE /BONDS 14,1468,00
W.i COMP. 8,691.00
MILEAGE - 17.14
MILEAGE 25.74
MILEAGE 13.65
SERVICES 60, 00
SERVICES 40,00
SERVICES 177.284
SERVICES 58.09
SERVICES 10,50
SERVICES 10.50
SERVICES 1,182.49
SERVICES 1,182.48
SERVICGES 20 .04
SERVICES 280.00
SERVICES S550.00
SERVICES S52.30
SERVICES 75 .00
SERVICES 27 .67
SERVICES 273.43
SERVICES 458 .62
SERVICES 187.1%9
SERVICES 187.02
SUFRPLIES 396 .00
SERVICES 30.33
MILEAGE 13.86
INSURANCE /BONDS 1,514.00
MILEAGE 30.55
TRAVEL: 420 .86
MILEAGE - 47.13
*% ' 8,174.21
MILEAGE 182.65
TRAVEL. . 363.68
MILEAGE 88.40
TRAVEL 6P .57
SUPFLIES 6, 000,00
SUPFL.IES 2,400.,00
RENTALS &HO0 ., 00
RENTALS 730,00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMEBER 25.50
TRAVEL 3lL.72
MILEAGE 32.18
SERVICES 700 .00
SERVICES 45.83
SERVICES 49 .45
SERVICES. 143.00
SERVICES 64,00
SERVICES 321.280
SERVICES 281.480
SERVICES 130,00
SERVICES 40.00
SERVICES 296.30
TRAINING 40,00
SERVICES 49 .94
FAYROLL: 31,427.00
PAYROLL.:: 10,827.00
PAYROLL. 7236 .00
FAYROLL 2.450,00
PAYROL.L 22,1921.00
PAYROLL 2,549.00
PAYROLL 19,167.41
PAYROLL 4,709.72
PAYROL.L 1,431.00
PAYROLL. 10,365.,00
FPAYROL.L 74 ,235.00
PAYROLL. 32,521.00
PAYROLL 12,352.00
PAYROL.L 4,075.00
PAYROLL 21,488.31




